Gelderse B-Kampioenschappen
Zutphen, 23-6-2024

Programmanr. 610
23-6-2024 - 17:12

Heren, 100m rugslag

Heren, All-in
Startlijst

J1 Jongens Jun 1 50m: 1:28.53 - 25m: 1:22.92 / J2 Jongens Jun 2 50m: 1:23.86 - 25m: 1:18.54 / J3 Jongens Jun 3 50m: 1:15.84 -

25m: 1:11.03 / J4 Jongens Jun 4 50m: 1:14.08 - 25m: 1:09.38 / Jel2 Jongens Jgd 1-2 50m: 1:13.29 - 25m: 1:08.64 /
Senl2 Heren Sen 1-2 50m: 1:12.54 - 25m: 1:07.94 / Snr Heren Sen. 50m: 1:06.84 - 25m: 1:02.61

naam

Serielvan?

1 Sjors Pijl

2 Henk Mostert

3 Aurel Starink

4 Joshua Ortiz Ramos
5 Tygo Spaan

6 Thijn Schwartz

Serie2van 7
1 Jurre Wolff van Wulfing

2 Jelmer Kruijt

3 Finn Sonneveld

4 Stijn de Lange

5 Brian Blankespoor
6 Quinten Bijl

Serie3van?7

1 Tim Claassens

2 Jamie van Veenendaal
3 Barna Esmat

4 Gerco van Dijk

5 Manuel Meijers

6 Retief van Gasteren

Seried4van?7

1 Thymo Smits

2 Teun Verschure
3 Enna Lamers

4 Ruben Zirkzee

5 Levi Simonse

6 Max van Gasteren

Serie 5van 7

1 Jorinus Luitjes

2 Gyan Spaan

3 Kjetil van Gasteren
4 Timo Bourgonje

5 Thijs Pijl

6 Joost Pollmann

Serie 6 van 7

2 Rick Hermans
3 Tobias Huizing
4 Phi Pham

Serie 7van 7

1 Sander Burgers
2 Bartho Visser
3 Rick Theunissen
4 Hans Stoffers
5 Bart Maas

6 Wolter Graaf

vereniging

Flevo

De Vrije Slag

NDD

NDD

ZV Overbetuwe
De 1Jsselmeeuwen

Proteus

Olympia

ZV Zaltbommel

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
De Vrije Slag

De IJsselmeeuwen

ZV Zaltbommel
TZC Vahalis
Aquapoldro
Olympia

De Rijn
Olympia

Livo

De IJsselmeeuwen
ZV Overbetuwe
De Meer

De Vrije Slag
Olympia

Triton Putten

ZV Overbetuwe
Olympia

SG Octopus - ZVV
Flevo

ZV Overbetuwe

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
Neptunus
De Vrije Slag

NDD

Triton Putten

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
DWK

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
Triton Putten

201100865
201000231
201100793
201001677
201100605
201102361

200902471
200900525
200800153
200901397
200801133
200801881

201001303
201001361
201000125
201000997
201002289
201000067

200802073
200902763
200800899
200900571
200900259
200800005

200603947
200701061
200600405
200700599
200601979
200603521

200501793
200502115
200400899

200103671
200005595
200101257
199604027
199901777
200105593

inschrijftijd kwalificatietijd

1:45.32S  1:45.32
1:29.94S  1:29.94
1:27.89S  1:27.89
1:29.80S  1:29.80
1:41.50S  1:41.50
1:51.87S  1:51.87

1:26.05S  1:26.05
1:19.46S  1:19.46
1:23.99L 1:18.76
1:19.31S  1:19.31
1:20.63S  1:20.63
1:26.67S  1:26.67

1:23.62S  1:23.62
1:21.228  1:21.22
1:18.86S  1:18.86
1:20.57S  1:20.57
1:27.83L 1:22.36
1:25.73S  1:25.73

1:1751S 1:17.51
1:19.85L 1:14.86
1:09.89S  1:09.89
1:11.27S  1:11.27
1:15.43S  1:15.43
1:17.61S 1:17.61

1:17.68S  1:17.68
1:12.49S  1:12.49
1:08.84S  1:08.84
1:09.38S  1:09.38
1:16.62S  1:16.62
1:20.70S  1:20.70

1:14.31S  1:14.31
1:11.89S  1:11.89
1:13.68S  1:13.68

1:13.06S  1:13.06
1:11.79S  1:11.79
1:06.43S  1:06.43
1:06.86S  1:06.86
1:11.89S  1:11.89
1:37.81S  1:37.81
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